No | 123
Par 3143
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Antti Tuomi

Vilppu Tukiainen

JArmo Rantanen

Jyri Tauriainen

Mikko Juola

Matti kauttu

Ville Aalto

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Paasisko iskat ulos Open? Ccirs bagtag

10/16/16 09:00
10/16/16 10:55
10/16/16 09:00
10/16/16 10:55
10/16/16 09:00
10/16/16 10:55
10/16/16 09:00
10/16/16 10:55
10/16/16 09:00
10/16/16 10:55
10/16/16 09:00
10/16/16 10:55
10/16/16 09:00
10/16/16 10:55

3

w

o
Wl W W > & & W Pl WlwWwIN W
D o w ul w Nl w|lo|lw|dl w U wWw wv

3

Wl w w| L N WW W W BB NDN

3

w o A AW WA PAPIW WO WD W

3

Al PP W W W W W WP WN P>

3

w o w PP WW PP IWWEDNW

3

w w s~ AW AW U W W W N W

(4/5]6/7/8] 910

3

Wl w  w| khrp Ww w w I D WD W w w

11112 1314 15| +- [Sum ||
3/3(3|33 46

w| W VU DD DWW

W W w AW W IN W W W NN WDN

A~ U LWIW Wik W W W W WS

P&dsiskd iskat ulos Open? Ccirs bagtdg * 16.07.2024 20:22 (1)

AW WP W W W BN BDIWDN B W

S WU W WA NN WWNWW I NW

2
+2
3
+5
3

+3

+10

+9

3
48
3
51
4
49
3
45
3
48
3
56
4
55

+1
+3
-1
+4
+5
+8
+11
+10
+9
+11
+10
+20
+15
+24

47
95
45
96
51

100
57

102
55

103
56

112
61

116


https://discgolfmetrix.com/359965
https://discgolfmetrix.com/359965

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

110203 4[5 ]6 17 18 |9 |10 11 ]12]13 [14 [15 |Tot [
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 46

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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